

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9807/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/01/2003 in LPA No. 926/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JAGROOP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For Final Disposal)

Date: 17/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG (NP)
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No one is present for the State of Haryana.

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master